Allen-Bradley 48CR Code Reader
Small, high performance, easy-to-use
EtherNet/IP™ solution
The new Allen-Bradley® 48CR Code Reader from Rockwell Automation
is the smallest industrial code reader on the market. The rugged 48CR
decodes 1D/2D and Direct Part Marked (DPM) codes and solves the
most challenging readings under any condition. Featuring the latest
decoding algorithms technology, the 48CR can successfully read

interchanged with a polarized or
diffuser window
Connect with us.
Allen-Bradley, expanding human possibility and Studio 5000 are trademarks of Rockwell Automation, Inc.
Trademarks not belonging to Rockwell Automation are property of their respective companies. EtherNet/IP is a trademark of ODVA, Inc.
Publication 48CR-PP001A-EN-P – February 2020
Copyright © 2020 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Printed in USA.
Product Selection
Specifications
Accessories
Standard Code Reader – Wide Video Graphics Array (WVGA), 752 x 480 resolution, 0.3 MP, 1D/2D + DPM
Description
Catalog NumberLens [mm (in.)] Imager Focus Type Focus Distance [mm (in.)]
5.2 (0.2)
WVGA Fixed
102 (4.02) 48CR-CB52R102-E8
8 (0.3) 133 (5.24) 48CR-CB8OR133-E8
8 (0.3) 190 (7.48) 48CR-CB8OR190-E8
16 (0.6) 400 (15.75) 48CR-CB16R400-E8
Advanced Code Reader – Super Extended Graphic Array (SXGA), 1280 x 980 resolution, 1.2 MP, 1D/2D + DPM
Description
Catalog NumberLens [mm (in.)] Imager Focus Type
5.0 (0.2)
SXGA Auto
48CR-CC5ORAF-E8
7.7 (0.3) 48CR-CC77RAF-E8
16 (0.6) 48CR-CC16RAF-E8
Model 48CR Standard 48CR Advanced
Certifications FFC, CE, RoHC, UL, KC
Speed WVGA (60 FPS) SXGA (42 FPS)
Connectivity M12 8-pin power, M12 4-pin Ethernet/IP™